FY 2014 FY 2015 $

C

UMB
ROOM AND BOARD
HOUSING PER APARTMENT*

PASCAULT ROW (Daily - includes utilities & fully furnished)

EFFICIENC 30.69 30.69 0.00
1 BEDROO 36.69 36.69 0.00
2 BEDROO 52.09 52.09 0.00

2 BEDROO 26.04 26.04 0.00

%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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